
Cautionary statement with respect to these materials;
The earnings forecasts contained in these materials and communicated verbally, are based on the most recent information available to Dainippon Screen. 
However, rapid changes can occur in Dainippon Screen’s business environment, due to factors such as global economic changes, technological 
developments in the electronics industry and changes in the semiconductor and LCD panel markets. As a result, Dainippon Screen’s earnings performance 
and achievements may materially differ from those expressed in these materials.  
Figures have been rounded down to eliminate amounts less than ¥100 million, except per share figures.
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FY2011 1Q Business ResultFY2011 1Q Business Result

vs. 4Q
(Unite: Billions of JPY) 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q %

25.9 41.4 45.7 50.9 0.9%
15.1 22.6 31.7 31.3 4.5%

2.2 7.2 3.8 6.6 23.8%
Other Electronics (PE) 0.6 1.2 0.7 1.6 1.3

GA (MT) 7.7 10.1 9.3 11.1 8.9
0.2 0.1 0.1 0.1 (9.4%)

Operating Income (6.1) (9.5) (0.9) 2.6 74.2%
-
-

Other Electronics (PE)
GA (MT) (0.9) (0.7) (0.5) (0.2)

(0.1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 -
Ordinary Income (7.4) (10.1) (1.3) 1.7 160.9%

Net Income (2.5) (10.3) (0.5) 4.2 (9.1%)

Mar.2010

(5.0) (8.8) (0.4) 2.8

(19.5%)

-

Net Sales

Result

SE
FE

Others

4.9
4.6

0.6

Others

MP

MP

SE
FE

32.7
8.2

10.3

0.1

Mar.2011
Result

1Q
51.4

(0.9)

0.0
4.6
3.8
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FY2011 1Q Business ResultFY2011 1Q Business Result

（Unit：Billions of JPY）
Net SalesNet Sales 1Q: 1Q: ¥¥ 51.4bn51.4bn / Previous Quarter : / Previous Quarter : ¥¥ 50.9bn   Differential 50.9bn   Differential ¥¥ 0.4bn0.4bn

1Q: 1Q: ¥¥ 4.6bn / Previous Quarter 4.6bn / Previous Quarter ¥¥ 2.6bn  Differential 2.6bn  Differential ¥¥ 1.9bn1.9bnOperating IncomeOperating Income

1Q 4Q Difference Point

39.6

32.7 SPE 31.3 1.4 Overall good situation, especially for foundries.
SOKUDO is also increased sales.

8.2 FPD 6.6 1.5 Sales for small size panel increased.
10.3

PE 1.3 Other Ele 1.6 (0.2) Inspection system is recovered.
Inquiries of mearsurement system is also positive.

MT 8.9 11.1 (2.2) CTP recovered. POD did not reach to expected level.

Previous SegmentSegment
Electronic Equipment

and Components

GA

SE

FE
MP

1Q 4Q Difference Point

2.8

4.9 SPE - - OP was increased due to cost down activities.
0.6 FPD - - OP was increased due to sales growth.

(0.9)
PE - Other Ele - -
MT - (0.2) -

OP margin for PE was improved by cost down.
POD performance was not expected level.

MP

GA

Electronic Equipment
and Components

SE
FE

Segment Previous Segment



5

30.6

44.0

23.8

34.2

18.2
13.4

22.6

31.3 32.7

3.8
12.1

6.6
8.2

19.3

12.8
10.3

15.1

31.7

16.7

2.2

17.5

16.1

7.2

16.5

3.8

16.9 15.6

8.3

15.6

1.2

21.0

14.4 10

0

30

60

90

3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q

-20

-10

0

10

20

SE FE MP Other Operating Income Operating IncomeNet Sales

（Unit：Billions of JPY）

▲▲6.6.11

41.425.9 

▲▲99..55

March 2008 March 2009 March 2010

Quarterly Net Sales and Operating Income Quarterly Net Sales and Operating Income (Consolidated)(Consolidated)

▲▲0.90.9

45.7 51.4

44..66

1Q 2011

50.9

2.2.66

Net SalesNet Sales
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29.9
25.0

29.9 31.4

8.9 7.4
11.2

34.3 34 32

52.5

11.4
27.3

28.8

4.1

10.6

5.1

17.2

21.6
15.9

18.8

12.3

11.1

1.6

6.84.8

0.8
0.8

13.5

12.3
12.4

11.3
8.2

0

25

50

75

100

3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q

0

40

80

120

SE FE MP Other Order Backlog (Right) Order Backlog
Order Received

60.260.2

20.5 51.6

70.570.5

March 2008 March 2009 March 2010

8800..33

55.0

78.78.00

53.1

1Q 2011

97.997.9

69.0Order ReceivedOrder Received

Quarterly Orders Received and Order Backlog Quarterly Orders Received and Order Backlog (Consolidated)(Consolidated)

（Unit：Billions of JPY）
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0%

50%

100%

FY08/4Q FY09/1Q FY09/2Q FY09/3Q FY09/4Q FY10/1Q FY10/2Q FY10/3Q FY10/4Q FY11/1Q

Other

Logic

Memory

Foundry

S t LSI

53％

Japan Taiwan Korea China North AmericaSP Europe

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1Q order received: JPY 52.5bn (consolidated)
Ratio of foundry has been increased
1Q order received: JPY 52.5bn (consolidated)
Ratio of foundry has been increased

Semiconductor Production Equipment Semiconductor Production Equipment 
Quarterly Quarterly OrOrder der RReceivedeceived Ratio by Device Application Ratio by Device Application (Nonconsolidated)(Nonconsolidated)

25%
DRAM: 9%
Flash: 16%

19%

1Q total orders
by region

（Nonconsolidated）
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6

40

12

48

87

0%

50%

100%

FY08/4Q FY09/1Q FY09/2Q FY09/3Q FY09/4Q FY10/1Q FY10/2Q FY10/3Q FY10/4Q FY11/1Q

Over G8

G7

G6

G5

G4

Under G3

Other

Korea
Japan

Taiwan

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Order ratio for small size panel has been increased
Most orders are Coater/developers
Order ratio for small size panel has been increasedOrder ratio for small size panel has been increased
Most orders are Coater/developersMost orders are Coater/developers

FPDFPD Production Equipment Production Equipment 
Quarterly Orders Received by Generation Quarterly Orders Received by Generation (Nonconsolidated)(Nonconsolidated)

1Q total orders
by region

（Nonconsolidated）
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27.4
46.0

32.9

26.0
18.8 17.5

47.6

48.3

56.9

102.6

77.2 75.3

55.8

83.4

74.5

42.7

52.3 58.7

126.4 133.8 122.9

65.069.7 65.6

FY2006 FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 FY2010 1Q

Notes&accounts payable
Interest-bearing debt
Other current liabilities
Other noncurrent liabilities
Net assets

36.1 42.3 49.1
50.9 45.4

59.1

77.4 73.9

72.2
49.4

86.2

97.8
85.8

65.9

52.0

27.4

34.5

26.2

25.9

31.2

28.127.8 31.245.153.753.1

44.1

52.1

47.5

39.5

0

100

200

300

FY2006 FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 FY2010 1Q

Cash & time deposits
Notes & accounts receivable
Inventories
Other current asset
Property, plant & equipment
Intangible assetes/leasing assets/investment

Assets

319.5

270.3
291.1

246.9
219.1

(Unit：Billions of JPY)

Trend in B/STrend in B/S
Liabilities and Net Assets

Equity RatioEquity Ratio 29.8% (March 2010) 29.8% (March 2010) 29.8%29.8% (June 2010)(June 2010)

216.6
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Operating CF : JPY  11.8bn
Investing CF : JPY    -0.3bn

Financing CF : JPY -2.2bn

Consolidated Cash FlowsConsolidated Cash Flows

Free Cash Flow：JPY11.5bnFree Cash FlowFree Cash Flow：：JPY11.5bnJPY11.5bn

23.6

7.9

-24.5

25.1

11.8

-16.5

-6.9

6.8
-0.30.6

34.0

-27.1

-2.2
-8.5
-8.9

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

Apr.06-Mar.07 Apr.07-Mar.08 Apr.08-Mar.09 Apr.09-Mar.10 Apr.10 - Jun.10

Operating CF Investing CF Financing CF

（Unit: Billions of JPY）
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0.47

0.64 0.65

0.25

0.37
0.41

0.50

0.94

1.48

1.85

2.01
1.87

1.16
1.20

0.55
0.71

0.90

1.19

1.141.11

1,700

1,200

700

200

300

800

1,300

1,800

Mar.2008 Jun Sep Dec Mar.2009 Jun Sep Dec Mar.2010 Jun

-0.50

0.50

1.50

2.50
Interest-bearing Debt Cash and Time Deposits
Equity D/E Ratio
Net D/E Ratio

InterestInterest--bearing Debt and D/E Ratiobearing Debt and D/E Ratio
D/E Ratio

Interesting-bearing Debt 
（Unit: Billions of JPY）

Interest-bearing D
ebt

Equity

N
ET

C
ash &

deposits
*Lease obligations are not included in interesting-bearing debt as end of Mar. 2008

JPY44.8bn net interest-bearing debt has been reduced from 1Q 
previous fiscal year (JPY80.7bn JPY35.8bn）

JPY JPY ▲▲44.8bn44.8bn
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Update of Business Restructuring PlanUpdate of Business Restructuring Plan

Business Restructuring Plan is continued

However
SE business is extremely busy now.  Managements do watch the balance between 

pursuing sales revenue and executing restructuring plan. 
Alleviating emergency plan partially and increasing R&D budget will be considered 

based on business performance.

●Cost up item for FY2011
• Increasing fixed cost & expense due to rapid recovery of sales revenue
• Alleviating emergency plan

●Items to be continued 
• Improving variable cost ratio
• Subordinating bolster business 

Business performance of SCREEN subsidiaries have been getting improved 
significantly. This tendency will be continued rest of this fiscal year. 

• Limited expense budget
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Business AreaBusiness AreaBusiness Area
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SE & FESE & FE

<SE>
- Device makers (mainly foundries) have kept vigorous attitude for capital investment.
- Sales and ordered received have increased from the previous quarter.

<FE>
- Business negotiation in China have been kept.

1Q1Q

<SE>
- Favorable market environment is expected to continue due to good market 

demand of end products such as smartphone etc. 
- Device makers will be kept vigorous attitude for capital investment for awhile.

<FE>
- Business opportunities in China should be continued.
- Large amount of orders are expected to receive in China.
- Try to receive order of inkjet spacer printers and nozzle printers for OLED

- CCapital investments for LTPS, OLED are vigorous because of strong demand of smartphone
such as i-Phone. 

Business EnvironmentBusiness Environment

Outlook for 2Q and afterOutlook for 2Q and after
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MPMP

<MT>
・There was impact on our sales by economic crisis in Europe.
・Exchange rate of Euro is not favorable for our profit. 
・Low cost CTP sales are getting recovered in China and Brazil. High-end CTP and POD are slow. 

<PE>
・Inspection systems have been active mainly in overseas.
・Business inquiries of measurement systems and exposure systems are getting increased.

1Q1Q

Outlook for 2Q and afterOutlook for 2Q and after

Business EnvironmentBusiness Environment

<MT>
・Emerging countries like Asia have become main CTP market.
・Capital investment for printing business at developed countries are getting recovered gradually.
・Some of our new product models will help us recovering sales revenue of POD.
・Due to unfavorable exchange rate, we focus on aggressive cost down for both CTP and POD. 

<PE>
・Measurement systems are recovering due to good situation of semiconductor market.
・Positive market situation is expected for rest of this fiscal year.
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Revised Business Forecast for the 
year ending March 31, 2011 

Revised Business Forecast for the Revised Business Forecast for the 
year ending March 31, 2011 year ending March 31, 2011 
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SE: Semiconductor Equipment、FE: FPD Equipment、MP: Medial and Precision Technology

（（UniteUnite：：Billions of JPYBillions of JPY））

Revised Business Forecast for FY2011Revised Business Forecast for FY2011

Rate 1$=85yen 1 €=110yen

Net Sales
64.6 67.4 132.0
17.0 18.0 35.0

PE 3.3 3.9 3.2 3.6 6.5 7.5
MT 18.6 20.3 38.9

9.8 9.0 16.5 (8.0)Net Income 4.0 6.7 5.0
10.5 10.0 18.5 (17.2)Ordinary Income 4.5 8.0 5.5
11.0 11.0 19.5 (14.0)Operating Income 5.0 8.5 6.0

0.3 0.6 0.6 0.5Others 0.3 0.3 0.3

19.8

MP 22.5 23.9 46.4 42.719.8 20.1 39.9

FE 17.9 17.6 35.5

214.0 260.0 164.1
SE 73.3 104.2 177.5 100.9

105.0 114.0 109.0 146.0
10-Aug 10-May 10-Aug Result(Unite：Billions of JPY) 10-May 10-Aug 10-May

Mar.2011
Mar.2010

1H 2H Full
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＜SE＞
・ Final application are driving market demand.
・ Favorable market environment will be kept for 2011.

＜FE＞
・ Focus on getting order in China. 
・ Try to establish new business areas. (Inkjet spacer & Nozzle printing)

＜MP＞
・ Focus on sales promotion for POD
・ Executing strong cost down activities.

Business AreaBusiness AreaBusiness Area

Areas we focus onAreas we focus onAreas we focus on

SummarySummary

・ Improve variable costs and restructuring for non profitable area
・ Differentiating our products and improving profitability
・ Strengthening financial base
・ Setting to draw a mid and long term strategy


